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FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
ALUVA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 30/01/2026 Sumayya Y N N   

2 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASEEN S N

Y N N   

3 30/01/2026 Muneera Y N N   

4 30/01/2026 P I NAJUMA Y N N   

5 30/01/2026 Hameed Y N N   

6 30/01/2026 Shiyas Y N N   

7 30/01/2026 Nousheena Y N N   
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8 30/01/2026 Leela Y N N   

9 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SADDIQUE 

Y N N   

10 30/01/2026 Fathima Thahseen 
P.A 

Y N N   

11 30/01/2026 SADIYA K S Y N N   

12 30/01/2026 Safiya Y N N   

13 30/01/2026 Safther P S Y N N   

14 30/01/2026 AVANY VS Y N N   

15 30/01/2026 Josan Y N N   

16 30/01/2026 ABHILAKSH S Y N N   

17 30/01/2026 Joshy  Devasy Y N N   

18 30/01/2026 Faneesha Y N N   

19 30/01/2026 Radhakrishnan Y N N   
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20 30/01/2026 Saidu P A Y N N   

21 30/01/2026 Rukiya Beevi C I Y N N   

22 30/01/2026 SHAKKIRATH Y N N   

23 30/01/2026 SAFNA SAKKEER Y N N   

24 30/01/2026 Jishymol Y N N   

25 30/01/2026 VINODKUMAR K 
V 

Y N N   

26 30/01/2026 Jameela Y N N   

27 30/01/2026 Prasanna Y N N   

28 30/01/2026 Satheesan Y N N   

29 30/01/2026 Saraswathi Y N N   

30 30/01/2026 Sooraj Y N N   

31 30/01/2026 Mohammed  Anas Y N N   



Feb 1, 2026, 1:07 AM

32 30/01/2026 pathumma Y N N   

33 30/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   

34 30/01/2026 Rahmath K A Y N N   

35 30/01/2026 Tinnto Y N N   

36 30/01/2026 Zeenath Y N N   

37 30/01/2026 Khalid Y N N   

38 30/01/2026 NISEYA MAHIN 
TM

Y N N   

39 30/01/2026 Ummar Y N N   

40 30/01/2026 Nabeesa Y N N   

41 30/01/2026 Athil V Ummar Y N N   

42 30/01/2026 YAMEENA 
HAMEED

Y N N   

43 30/01/2026 Abhilash Y N N   
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44 30/01/2026 SEENATH K M Y N N   

45 30/01/2026 muhammed saleel Y N N   

46 30/01/2026 Sajida Y N N   

47 30/01/2026 Nabeesa Y N N   

48 30/01/2026 Ajesh M Y N N   

49 30/01/2026 Anoob Y N N   

50 30/01/2026 Basheer Y N N   

51 30/01/2026 Seera Y N N   

52 30/01/2026 Ibrahim Kutty Y N N   

53 30/01/2026 George Y N N   

54 30/01/2026 Anoop S M Y N N   

55 30/01/2026 Zeenath Y N N   
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56 30/01/2026 Nasna Fathima Y N N   

57 30/01/2026 Rajeena Y N N   

58 30/01/2026 Shameer Y N N   

59 30/01/2026 Geetha Y N N   

60 30/01/2026 ANUJA SABU Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


